  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
March, 2000 − Rev. 1
162 Publication Order Number:
MC74LVXT4066/D
MC74LVXT4066
Quad Analog Switch/
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
High−Performance Silicon−Gate CMOS

Diagram section on page 171 of this data sheet.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74LVXT4066D SOIC 55 Units/Rail
MC74LVXT4066DR2 SOIC 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LVXT4066DT TSSOP 96 Units/Rail
MC74LVXT4066DTR2 TSSOP 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LVXT4066
163
ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ